AGM VRLA
NON-SPILLABLE, SEALED LEAD ACID BATTERY
Relicell AGM VRLA Series
A
va
ila
b
le

10 hr
10.5V
5 hr
10.5V
3 hr
10.5V
1 hr
10.2V
Length Width Height Total
Height
HRD
0.5 hr
Amperes
9.6V
*Specications are under continuous improvement. Subject to change without notice.
SSP12-6.5  6.50  6.05 5.53 4.88 3.90  6.50  151.50  65.00  94.00  100.00 0.65 97.50 30.00 2.00 F2
SSP12-7  7.00  6.51 5.95 5.25 4.20  7.00  151.50  65.00  94.00  100.00 0.70 105.00 30.00 2.15 F2
SSP12-7.5  7.50  6.98 6.38 5.63 4.50  7.50  151.50  65.00  94.00  100.00 0.75 112.00 30.00 2.35 F2
SSP12-9  9.00  8.37 7.65 6.75 5.40  9.00  151.50  65.00  94.00  100.00 0.90 135.00 19.00 2.55 F2
SSP12-10  10.00  9.30 8.50 7.50 6.00  10.00  151.00  98.00  94.50  100.00 1.00 150.00 15.00 3.35 F2
SSP12-12  12.00 11.16 10.20 9.00 7.20  12.00  151.00  98.00  94.50  100.00 1.20 180.00 15.00 3.55 F2
SSP12-18  18.00 16.74 15.30 13.50 10.80  18.00  180.00  77.00  172.00 172.00 1.80 270.00 14.00 6.00 T4
SP12-26  26.00 24.18 22.10 19.50 15.60  26.00  166.00 176.00 125.00 125.00 2.60 390.00 14.00 8.45 T5
SP12-42  42.00 39.06 35.70 31.50 25.20  42.00  197.00 165.00 179.00 179.00 4.20 630.00 13.00 13.40 T6
SP12-45  45.00 41.85 38.25 33.75 27.00  45.00  197.00 165.00 179.00 179.00 4.50 675.00 13.00 14.50 T6
SP12-55  55.00 51.15 46.75 41.25 33.00  55.00  349.00 167.00 190.00 192.00 5.50 825.00 11.00 19.50 T6
SP12-65  65.00 60.45 55.25 48.75 39.00  65.00  349.00 167.00 190.00 192.00 6.50 975.00 11.00 21.90 T6
SP12-75  75.00 69.75 63.75 56.25 45.00  75.00  349.00 167.00 190.00 192.00 7.50 1125.00 11.00 23.50 T6
SP12-90  90.00 83.70 76.50 67.50 54.00  90.00  331.00 173.00 223.00 225.00 9.00 1350.00 9.00 28.90 T6
SP12-100  100.00 93.00 85.00 75.00 60.00  100.00  331.00 173.00 223.00 225.00 10.00 1500.00 5.30 30.00 T6
SP12-120 120.00 111.60102.00 90.00 72.00  120.00  405.00 172.00 226.00 226.00 12.00 1800.00 4.00 37.20 T8
SP12-130 130.00 120.90110.50 97.50 78.00 130.00 485.00 170.00 242.00 242.00 13.00 1950.00 4.00 40.40 T8
SP12-150 150.00139.50127.50112.50 90.00 150.00 485.00 170.00 242.00 242.00 15.00 2250.00 3.60 43.70 T8
SP12-165 165.00153.45140.25123.75 99.00 165.00 485.00 170.00 242.00 242.00 16.50 2475.00 3.60 48.50 T8
SP12-200 200.00186.00170.00150.00120.00 200.00 522.00 238.00 219.00 225.00 20.00 3000.00 3.60 60.00 T8
SP12-220 220.00204.60187.00165.00132.00 220.00 522.00 238.00 219.00 225.00 22.00 3300.00 3.00 63.00 T8
SP12-240 240.00223.20204.00180.00144.00 240.00 522.00 238.00 219.00 225.00 24.00 3600.00 3.00 66.00 T8
V
e
r
1